POWERT EX ROPET EX

Cam Buckle Powertex Mini Displaybox

Product information

Powertex cam buckle lashings are suitable for fast lashing and for keeping items together. The display box contains 32 pcs mini lashings in
different lengths and colours, 8 pcs. of each.
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Material: Polyester webbing and zink casted cambuckle

Marking: According to standard, Powertex, LC, length, manufacturing year, batch number, serial number, inspection calendar
Temperature range: -40°C up to +120°C

Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Protect the lashings from sharp edges



Part code

700100101000022

700100201000029

700100301000025

700100501000024

700112351000020

Code

MINI-1

MINI-2

MINI-3

MINI-5

Display box
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Length

Band width
mm

25

25

25

25

25

Design

Endless
Endless
Endless

Endless

Colour

Red

Orange

Blue

Black
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